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Nadeem Jan

From: PEO ORAKZAI <peoorakzai@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 29 July, 2020 4:11 PM

To: Mohammadilyas Ilyas

Cc: Nadeem Jan; Shahid Ali; Muhammad; ALI, Fawad; Waseem; Faizan; ANWAR, Rizwan

Subject: Re: Response to show cause notes was given to me

Dear CTC colleague,i m agreed with UCPO response on the matter of signals .Ofcourse he had send headcount 
to me but i received his headcount in late hours at time when i had already shared their headcount with AC 
WHO.That is the reason,i marked him absent. 
 
 
Dr Wahab Ahmad 
PEO Orakzai 
mail: peoorakzai@gmail.com 
cell: 03328935932 
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On Tue, Jul 28, 2020 at 6:51 AM Mohammadilyas Ilyas <mohammadilyasilyas0@gmail.com> wrote: 
Dear Boss, 
As you people clearly know that the upper Spidar Ali Khel is the more tough area than  other so, most of the 
time and deep areas from where  messages did not sent on the time . 
But I have performed my duty honestly, 
On the other hand the signal issue is very serious I get confused  to maximum level to send simple message. 
On the date 1, to 9 I was on the duty and I have proof of messages that I have sent them to PDA and Two 
PEOs and DSO too. 
Request,  
Nadeem Jan , you have already visited to nearby our UC on that day I told you that we hardly send messages 
and receive and by chance call is connected. 
 
 
 
On Fri, 24 Jul 2020, 11:48 a.m. Nadeem Jan, <nadeemjan@ctc.org.pk> wrote: 

Dear Mr. Muhammad Ilyas,  

  

Please find attached file of Show letter on account of unapproved absenteeism and make sure to submit your 
response within 48 hours along with proof against each date/ day absenteeism. 

  

Regards, 
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Nadeem Jan 

Project Officer-PTPP CTC 
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